
Kerampaket
35 mm, energiklass A

Produktegenskaper

Artikelnummer mm.

RSK-nr:
8386117

ART-nr:
GB41639567 01

EAN-nr:
7393792232456

Emballage
L� 0,00 x W� 0,00 x H� 0,00 mm.
Vikt: 0,00 kg

Rekommenderat cirkapris
210 SEK �168 SEK ex. moms)

Energimärkning och certifieringar

 Villeroy & Boch Gustavsberg AB / Box 400, SE�134 29 Gustavsberg / Tel. �46 8 570 391 00 / www.gustavsberg.com / info@gustavsberg.com

D
ok

um
en

te
t s

ka
pa

t d
en

 2
02

4�
05

�1
1


